WORLD CUP 2010 S ©~ CCER LIVE

Global Resource is inviting all Kyushu University
students from Ito campus to Hola Café to watch the
WORLD CUP 2010, live!

How to apply?

If you are interested, send an email to:
kufsainfo@gmail.com

with “World Cup Live” as the Subject, and indicate the match

that you would like to watch, your name, your email, your
country and phone number.

FREE participation ! Limited to the first 50 students.

FREE transport ! Pick-up place: Information Center - Big Orange
(30 minutes before the match starts).

Costs for food and drinks at Hola café will be borne by
yourself.

Deadline: One day before the scheduled match.

Your partner in needs,

Kyushu University Foreign Students Association (KUFSA)
and Global Resource


mailto:kufsainfo@gmail.com
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WORLD CUP

Your partner in needs,

Kyushu University Foreign Students Association (KUFSA)
and Global Resource
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GroupA
Fri., June 11, 23:00
South Africa
Sat., June 12, 3:30
Uruguay
Thu., June 17, 3:30
South Africa
Fri., June 18, 3:30
France
Tue., June 22, 23:00
Mexico
Tue., June 22, 23:00
France

——'—

Group E
Mon., June 14, 20:30
Netherlands
Mon., June 14, 23:00
Japan
Sat., June 19, 20:30
Netherlands
Sun., June 20, 3:30
Cameroon
Fri., June 25, 3:30
Denmark
Fri., June 25, 3:30
Cameroon

Johannesburg (JSC)

South Africa Greece

Johannesburg (JSC)

Netherlands Paraguay

( Sat., June 12., 23:00
Mexico Argentina

Cape Town  Sat., June 12, 20:30
France South Korea

Tshwane/Pretoria  Thu., June 17, 23:00

Uruguay Greece

Polokwane Thu., June 17, 20:30
Mexico Argentina

Rustenburg  Wed., June 23, 3:30

Uruguay Nigeria

Bloemfontein  Wed., June 23, 3:30

*

Tue., June 15, 3:30

Denmark Italy

E

Bloemfontein Tue., June 15, 20:30
Cameroon New Zealand

Durban  Sun., June 2.0, 20:30
Japan Slovakia

Tshwane/Pretoria  Sun., June 20, 23:00

Denmark Italy

Rustenburg  Thu., June 24, 23:00
Japan Slovakia

Cape Town Thu., June 24, 23:00

Johannesburg (JEP)
Nigeria

Port Elizabeth
Greece

Bloemfontein
Nigeria
Johannesburg (JSC)
South Korea

Durban

South Korea

Polokwane

Argentina

Cape Town

Paraguay

Rustenburg

Slovakia

Bloemfontein

Paraguay
Nelspruit

New Zealand
Johannesburg (JEP)

Italy

Polokwane

New Zealand

Sun., June 13, 3:30

England

Sun., June 13, 20:30
Algeria

Fri., June 18, 23:00
Slovenia

Sat., June 19, 3:30

England
Wed., June 23, 23:00
Slovenia
Wed., June 23, 23:00

United States
Groun G

Tue., June 15, 23:00
Cote d'lvoire
Wed., June 16, 3:30

Brazil

Mon., June 21, 3:30
Brazil

Mon., June 21, 20:30

Portugal

Fri., June 25, 23:00

Portugal

Fri., June 25, 23:00
North Korea

The Japan Times Online

www.japantimes.co.jp/sports/world_cup.html
All kick off times are JST.

Rustenburg  Sun., June 13, 23:00

United States Serbia

Polokwane Mon., June 14, 3:30
Slovenia Germany

Johannesburg (JEP)  Fri., June 18, 20:30

United States Germany

Cape Town Sat., June 19, 23:00

Algeria Ghana

Port Elizabeth  Thu., June 24, 3:30

England Ghana

Tshwane/PretoE'ia Thu., June 24_1, 330
Algeria Australia
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Port Elizabeth Wed., June 16, 20:30
Portugal Honduras

Johannesburg (JEP) Wed., June 16, 23:00

North Korea Spain

Johannesburg (.JSC) Mon;, June 21, 23:00
Cote d'lvoire Chile

Cape Town Tue., June 22, 3:30

North Korea Spain

Durban Sat., June 26, 3:30

Brazil Chile

Nelsp.)ruit Sat., June 26, 3:30
Cote d'lvoire Switzerland

i

Tshwane/Pretoria

Ghana

Durban

Australia
Port Elizabeth

Serbia

Rustenburg
Australia
Johannesburg (JSC)
Germany
Nelspruit

Serbia

Nelspruit

Chile

Durban
Switzerland
Port Elizabeth
Switzerland
Johannesburg (JEP)
Honduras

Tshwane/Pretoria
Spain
Bloemfontein

Honduras

2ND ROUND

Sat., June 26, 23:00 MATCH 1 Port Elizabeth ~ Sun., June 27, 3:30 MATCH 2
Winner A Runnerup B Winner C
Mon., June 28, 23:00 MATCH 5 Durban Tue., June 29, 3:30 MATCH 6

Winner E

Runnerup F Winner G

Bloemfontein  Mon., June 28, 3:30

Runnerup C Winner B

Tshwane/Pretoria  Wed., June 30, 3:30

Rustenburg  Sun., June 27, 23:00 MATCH 3
Runnerup D Winner D

Johannesburg Tue., June 29, 23:00 MATCH 7
Runnerup H Winner F

Runnerup E Winner H

MATCH 4

MATCH 8

Johannesburg

Runnerup A
Cape Town

Runnerup G

QUARTERFINALS

Fri., July 2, 23:00 MATCH 9

Winner MATCH 5

Winner MATCH 6

Port Elizabeth ~ Sat., July 3, 3:30

MATCH 10

Winner MATCH 1

Wed., July 7, 3:30

MATCH 13

Cape Town

Winner MATCH 10

Winner MATCH 9

Johannesburg

Winner MATCH 2

Sat., July 3, 23:00

Winner MATCH 4

MATCH 11

Cape Town  Sun., July 4, 3:30

Winner MATCH 3 Winner MATCH 7

Thu., July 8, 3:30

Winner MATCH 11

MATCH 14

Durban  Sun., July 11, 3:30

Winner MATCH 12 Loser MATCH 13

MATCH 12

MATCH 15

Johannesburg

Winner MATCH 8

JRD PLACE

Port Elizabeth

Loser MATCH 14

Mon., July 12, 3:30

Winner MATCH 13

Johannesburg - \WWORLD CUP 2010

Winner MATCH 14 Winner
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